

r
ITEM NO.41

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1830-1831/2010

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN RAO LAD(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 06/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Navin Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Prathibha Jain,Adv.

Ms. Trishna Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time
for taking fresh steps against respondent No. 2 to 5 as
prayed for.

List the matter on 8.8.2011.

(P.R. BORA)
Registrar

s